2006/09 – Subject to change – Products 2006 1 / 7.7-1
Parallel grippers HGPT, robust
• Sturdy
• Gripping forces of up to 825 N
• Reliable thanks to gripping
force retention
• Splash-proof through use of
sealing air

2006/09 – Subject to change – Products 2006 1 / 7.7-3
Parallel grippers HGPT, robust
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview System product for handling and assembly technology
1
6
2
3
4
5
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page
1 Unmachined gripper finger
BUB-HGPT
Unmachined part specially matched to the gripper jaws for custom building of gripper
fingers
1 / 7.7-14
2 Centring sleeve
ZBH
For centring when attaching gripper fingers 1 / 7.7-15
3 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-10
For sensing the piston position 1 / 7.7-15
4 Push-in fitting
QS
For connecting compressed air tubing with standard external diameters Volume 3
5 Blanking plug
B
For sealing compressed air connections when using air connections at the front 1 / 7.7-15
6 – Drive/gripper connections Volume 5
Type codes
HGPT — 16 — A — G1
Type
HGPT Parallel gripper
Size
Position sensing
A For proximity sensing
Gripping force retention
G1 Open
G2 Closed
H
an
d
li
n
g
u
n
it
s
P
ar
al
le
lg
ri
p
p
er
s
7.7
Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/091 / 7.7-4
Parallel grippers HGPT, robust
Technical data
Function
Double-acting
HGPT-…-A
Single-acting or
with gripping force retention …
… open HGPT-…-G1
… closed HGPT-…-G2
-N- Size
16 … 63 mm

le
lg
ri
p
p
er
s
7.7
Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/091 / 7.7-14
Parallel grippers HGPT, robust
Technical data and accessories
Ordering data
Size Double-acting Single-acting or with gripping force retention
without compression spring open closed
[mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type Part No. Type
16 535 858 HGPT-16-A 535 859 HGPT-16-A-G1 535 860 HGPT-16-A-G2
20 535 861 HGPT-20-A 535 862 HGPT-20-A-G1 535 863 HGPT-20-A-G2
25 535 864 HGPT-25-A 535 865 HGPT-25-A-G1 535 866 HGPT-25-A-G2
35 535 867 HGPT-35-A 535 868 HGPT-35-A-G1 535 869 HGPT-35-A-G2
40 535 870 HGPT-40-A 535 871 HGPT-40-A-G1 535 872 HGPT-40-A-G2
50 535 873 HGPT-50-A 535 874 HGPT-50-A-G1 535 875 HGPT-50-A-G2
63 535 876 HGPT-63-A 535 877 HGPT-63-A-G1 535 878 HGPT-63-A-G2
Accessories
Unmachined gripper finger
BUB-HGPT
(Scope of delivery: 2 pcs.)

20 19 – 3.2 5 6 45 25
25 24 – 4.3 7 8 60 32
35 28 – 6.4 9 11 70 40
40 34 – 6.4 9 11 75 50
50 40 – 6.4 9 11 100 62.5
63 50 – 8.4 12 13.5 120 80
For size L2
±0.021)
L3
±0.011)
T1 T2 Weight
per unmachined
gripper finger
Part No. Type
[mm] ±0.12) ±0.11) +0.1 [g]
16 11 6 1.3 35 28 537 198 BUB-HGPT-16
20 13 8 1.3 36 53 537 199 BUB-HGPT-20
25 15 12 1.6 51 112 537 200 BUB-HGPT-25
35 19 15 2.1 61 182 537 201 BUB-HGPT-35
40 22 18 2.1 71 312 537 202 BUB-HGPT-40
50 27.5 25 2.1 91 638 537 203 BUB-HGPT-50
63 34 36 2.6 110 1 230 537 204 BUB-HGPT-63
1) For centring
2) For through-hole
H
an